Square Phenolic Induction Platform 1AP1414625
Square Induction Platform
Black phenolic
Cut out for heater to drop in
Platform Dimensions: 14" x 14" x .5" / 356 x 356 x 13 mm
Platform Weight: 3 lb / 1.4 kg
Cutout Diameter: 6.25" / 159 mm
Box Dimensions: 14” x 14” x 3” / 356 x 356 x 77 mm
Box Weight: 4 lb / 1.8 kg
Contact your Sales Representative or info@foh.cc for pricing, samples, and ordering.  +1.305.757.7940  fohworldwide.com